

2024 King Arthur Flour Baking Contest

at the

Outagamie County Fair

Date:Saturday, June 29, 2024Time:11 AMLocation:Education Stage in Building #7

Open to: All residents of Outagamie County in the following age divisions: Youth (through age 17) and Adults (age 18 and above)

Adult Category Prizes provided by KING ARTHUR FLOUR:

- 1st place \$75 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com
- 2nd place \$50 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com
- 3rd place \$25 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com

Youth Category Prizes provided by KING ARTHUR FLOUR:

- 1st place \$40 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com
- 2nd place \$25 gift certificate to the Baker's Catalogue/kingarthurflour.com
- 3rd place King Arthur Flour Logo Tote Bag

All winners will also receive a gorgeous ribbon!

RULES:

- 1. Pre-entry Registration due by Friday, June 7, 2024.
- Contestants in the <u>adult category</u> are asked to enter a <u>QUICK BREAD</u>. The entire loaf is to be presented.
 - Contestants in the **youth category** are asked to enter **<u>6 MUFFINS</u>**.
- 3. Entries are to be dropped off between 10-10:45 AM on Saturday, June 29. Judging will begin at 11 AM.
- 4. Exhibitor must bring the opened bag of King Arthur Flour or submit a UPC label from the flour bag when exhibitor submits the entry.
- 5. Must provide a legible recipe with the entry, preferably typed.
- 6. All entries must be submitted in a disposable container for judging.
- 7. Suggested criteria for judging the baked goods:

Taste	50 points
Overall Appearance & Creativity	25 points
Texture	<u>25 points</u>
TOTAL	100 points

- 8. Failure to follow the rules may result in disqualification.
- 9. King Arthur Flour is not responsible for replacing lost or misplaced prizes or ribbons (including gift cards).
- 10. Entries will remain at the fair upon completion of judging.





2024 King Arthur Flour Baking Contest

at the

Outagamie County Fair

ENTRY FORM

Name:	
Mailing Address:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	

Check the one that applies: YOUTH \Box or ADULT \Box

Please submit entry form to:

Outagamie County Fair Attn: Tammy Stille PO Box 246 Seymour, WI 54165

Or outagamiefairentries@gmail.com

NOTE: This entry form must be received no later than **Friday**, **June 7**, **2024**, or postmarked by Wednesday, June 5, 2024.

